Table 2 Summary of the studies conducted in different countries on the childhood obesity in different age groups
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21m

4315
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6 565

5223

14 659

7419

8957

12299

2104

1614

550

1050

3923

8231

12701

9 061

4381

16 391

Different
provinces
Different
provinces

Sistan, Guilan
Tehran

Tehran

Different
provinces

Diffierent
provinces

Different
provinces
Different
provinces
Diffierent
provinces
Different
provinces
Al Jabel Al
Garby, Tripoli

Muscat

Karachi

Different
provinces

Different
provinces
Different
provinces
Diffierent
provinces
Different
provinces
Different
provinces

Preschool

Childhood

Adolescence

Siudies did nod use o uniform scheme for selecting e age groups under study, cument cotegonies are used as @ basis for comparisorn, rowever, numbers indicede the
exact the study sample age in each category.



